
R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  124 SCT:  72
Clark 75.21 3 2 0 23NQ 2 2Bergmann 01.651 08153 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  127 SCT:  64
Cayden 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scott 10.002 16049 0 0

Page 47.71 0 0 0 5NQ 2 1Kilkenny 02.664 16053 0 0

Walter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Druger 00.003 16050 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  130 SCT:  63
TiAmo 43.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 02.997 20059 100 0

Thrill 48.42 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Frank 02.686 20058 100 0

Dino 55.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Grasso 02.369 20063 100 0

Wally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Uppal 10.008 20060 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  76
Rosie 42.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Krol 03.734 08371 100 0

Baxter 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Franchino 10.001 08012 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.003 08162 0 0

Zelda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Huntington 00.002 08013 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  73
Vy 58.22 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Lynch 02.756 12207 0 0

Tempi 83.35 10 1 0 25NQ 0 0Diamond 01.927 12377 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Rev 58.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Beiser 02.839 16051 95 0

Charlie 52.23 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Kilkenny 03.168 16018 0 0

Heather 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stipick 00.0010 16395 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  169 SCT:  69
Tonks 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cifarelli 10.0012 20019 0 0

Cao Runn 40.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bryden 04.1713 20022 0 0

Fever 50.06 0 2 0 15NQ 1 1Westcott 03.3815 20027 0 0

Dobby 54.75 0 4 3 35NQ 1 0Cifarelli 03.0916 20028 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Frattalone 00.0014 20023 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  169 SCT:  71
Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kalko 10.0017 24030 0 0

Link 59.51 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Nicholson 02.8418 24031 0 0

Declan 85.83 14 4 1 53NQ 1 0Solakian 01.9721 24070 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schillebeeckx-Ri 00.0019 24032 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0020 24034 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
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Ace 70.29 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Santomauro 02.3517 08373 0 0

Mo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.0016 08014 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  66
Tori 48.70 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Marlow 03.3958 12015 0 0

Maddy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murphy 00.0059 12375 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Rune 75.93 10 2 2 55NQ 1 1Cramer 02.2594 16385 0 0

Lettie 56.68 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Andrews 03.0292 16387 0 0

Kiss 43.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krol 03.9596 16396 0 0

Gibbs 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schluer 00.0093 16383 0 0

Joss 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stone 00.0095 16393 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Cider 51.27 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bauer-Williams 03.45151 20412 100 0

Tilly 58.48 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Freundlich 03.03147 20064 0 0

Rugby 43.45 0 2 2 25NQ 3 1Wisner 04.07148 20400 0 0

Gremlin 51.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bridgwood 03.41152 20413 0 0

Jack 67.76 5 1 1 30NQ 0 1Borowsky 02.61154 20419 0 0

Riley 60.64 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0McGuigan 02.92155 20420 0 0

Comet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00149 20404 0 0

Indiana Bones 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rooney 00.00150 20411 0 0

Lupine 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.00153 20416 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66
Lexi 70.57 4 2 0 22NQ 0 0Kansky 02.51196 24429 0 0

Banter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hooper 00.00195 24426 0 0

Noelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krulan 00.00197 24430 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
Carly 39.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Samuels 04.146 08141 100 31

Maggie 51.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hummel 03.2011 08155 100 19

Sofia 57.13 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.8913 08158 100 13

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.004 08139 0 0

Dandy 51.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brav 03.1910 08154 0 0

Fortune 47.77 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Samuels 03.4514 08160 0 0

King Arthur 72.26 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 02.2815 08161 0 0

L'll Livi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.005 08140 0 0

Merci 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.007 08143 0 0

Jada 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Santomauro 00.008 08149 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.009 08150 0 0

Kasey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.0012 08156 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  165 SCT:  66
Cruise 37.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.4224 12168 100 28

Luc 45.74 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.6140 12191 100 20

Spring 46.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berry 03.5627 12171 100 19
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Minnie 47.74 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rupprecht 03.4655 12218 100 18

AJ 47.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaufman 03.4530 12176 100 18

Star 48.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.3936 12185 100 17

Ema 49.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buchma 03.3632 12178 100 16

Fidget 49.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.3637 12186 100 16

Dobby 49.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freundlich 03.3548 12209 100 16

Winnie 51.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.2126 12170 100 14

Isis 53.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Turzio 03.0952 12215 100 12

Pixie 53.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.0854 12217 100 12

Victoria 54.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 03.0145 12204 100 11

Winner 55.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 02.9953 12216 100 10

Buzz 56.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tappin 02.9125 12169 100 9

Harley 58.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salomone 02.8456 12221 100 7

Pippi 60.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.7439 12189 100 5

Sansa 63.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.6050 12213 100 2

Tamiah 65.79 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Marsh 02.5128 12173 0 0

Dream 40.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Turzio 04.0729 12175 0 0

Kate 60.79 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Szakacs 02.7131 12177 0 0

Casey 47.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brav 03.4434 12182 0 0

Bogie 53.11 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ranieri 03.1135 12184 0 0

Madyson 47.83 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rissmiller 03.4541 12194 0 0

Sonic 67.97 1 2 2 23NQ 2 0Begasse 02.4342 12196 0 0

Ghost 62.40 0 4 3 35NQ 4 0Conatser 02.6443 12199 0 0

Mixer 41.89 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Schroeder 03.9444 12202 0 0

Fizz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Larson 10.0046 12206 0 0

Peregrine 66.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 02.4747 12208 0 0

Ta-Da! 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Mount 10.0049 12210 0 0

Jelly Bean 50.12 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Kapetanakis 03.2957 12376 0 0

Pixie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Spampinato 00.0033 12179 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Johnson 00.0038 12188 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0051 12214 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  171 SCT:  65
Surf 43.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 03.9177 16236 100 21

Charlie Bear 47.00 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hansen 03.6469 16223 100 18

Chloe 50.26 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.4068 16222 100 14

Sookie 51.35 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Lange 03.3384 16252 100 13

Lizard 51.85 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.3089 16259 100 13

Tasha 52.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Delp 03.2582 16248 100 12

Woofles 54.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spahr 03.1678 16238 100 10

Bridget 65.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Duran 02.6376 16235 100 0

Remus 37.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.5971 16227 0 0

Emma 63.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 02.6872 16228 0 0

Zuri 56.36 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mount 03.0373 16230 0 0

Mica 58.87 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Brown 02.9074 16233 0 0

Ela 44.28 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Buchma 03.8675 16234 0 0

Spy 60.72 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Francis 02.8280 16241 0 0
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Dottie 48.95 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wisner 03.4981 16244 0 0

Rave 63.52 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Berry 02.6985 16253 0 0

Ferris B. 50.06 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Stevenson 03.4287 16255 0 0

Sting 71.64 6 3 2 43NQ 0 0Christman 02.3990 16382 0 0

Sadie 60.04 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Baranowski 02.8591 16384 0 0

Pearl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Summersgill 00.0070 16226 0 0

Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Allen 00.0079 16240 0 0

Bridget 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hedderick 00.0083 16249 0 0

Amber 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Summersgill 00.0086 16254 0 0

Melody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shriver 00.0088 16257 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  62
Wicca 37.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.75132 20297 100 24

Zena 40.15 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.41141 20318 100 21

Porsche 40.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Hammond 04.34112 20266 100 21

Drew 42.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.18115 20271 100 19

Sparks 43.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rocco 04.11121 20286 100 18

Blitz 44.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.01116 20277 100 17

Batman 48.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.66143 20320 100 13

Reba 49.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Megna 03.60124 20289 100 12

Grey 50.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.48142 20319 100 11

Phil 51.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.43122 20287 100 10

Miley 53.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.30110 20261 100 8

Suri 49.31 0 0 1 5NQ 3 0Stahl 03.59111 20262 0 0

Zuri 46.11 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Borowski 03.84114 20269 0 0

Banshee 58.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Ardary 03.00117 20279 0 0

Gypsy Rose 49.59 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.57118 20281 0 0

Dynamo 39.31 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Mount 04.50120 20285 0 0

Yogi 64.33 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Emmanuell 02.75123 20288 0 0

Scoot 54.72 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Sherman 03.23125 20290 0 0

Lacy 49.45 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Dauer 03.58126 20291 0 0

Joey 57.85 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Fluet 03.06130 20295 0 0

Jamie 46.88 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Anderson 03.78131 20296 0 0

Honest Abe 44.64 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0McNeil 03.97133 20301 0 0

Kindle 51.94 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Teramoto 03.41134 20303 0 0

Carly 38.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ayers 04.65135 20306 0 0

Luca 62.85 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Beiser 02.82136 20307 0 0

Rayce 49.44 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.58137 20309 0 0

Blaze 46.66 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Casella 03.79138 20311 0 0

Flip 47.71 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Buchma 03.71140 20315 0 0

Rosy 48.92 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.62146 20417 0 0

Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.00113 20268 0 0

Smartie Pantz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Owen 00.00119 20283 0 0

Chime 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00127 20292 0 0

Jet 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Stankovics 00.00128 20293 0 0

Caol Ila 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bryden 00.00129 20294 0 0

Maggie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Conroy 00.00139 20314 0 0
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Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.00144 20322 0 0

Haley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bogert 00.00145 20325 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  66
Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mosner 00.00186 24355 0 0

Smitten 39.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mulligan 04.43182 24349 100 26

Ringo 40.22 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mogerley 04.40190 24360 100 25

Alice 49.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.60184 24352 100 16

Austin 50.53 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Sheen 03.50178 24343 100 15

B-Buster 51.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cifarelli 03.43181 24348 100 14

C.J. 55.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.21185 24353 100 10

Rumor 58.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.04177 24342 100 7

Kaz 66.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hoffmann 02.65169 24328 0 0

Kuni 70.81 4 2 1 27NQ 1 0Linnemayr 02.50170 24330 0 0

Zurich 41.05 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mogerley 04.31172 24332 0 0

Inara 40.27 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wallace 04.40174 24334 0 0

Duckee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coppola 10.00176 24341 0 0

Patrick 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ambrogi 00.00180 24346 0 0

Crockett 56.85 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.11183 24351 0 0

Marco 63.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zumba 02.80187 24356 0 0

Shambhu 54.23 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thorpe 03.26191 24362 0 0

Maren 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sheen 10.00193 24427 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00171 24331 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00173 24333 0 0

Copy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koster 00.00175 24339 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00179 24345 0 0

Baron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00188 24357 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.00189 24359 0 0

Tamu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Linnemayr 00.00192 24363 0 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mullen 00.00194 24431 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  130 SCT:  68
Gypsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Primas 10.005 16041 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  78
Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Druger 00.005 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  169 SCT:  74
Molly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Becker 00.0011 16043 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
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Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nicony 00.00109 16365 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00168 20369 0 0

R

FRI-16 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  165 SCT:  76
Sparkle 40.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Samuels 04.031 04073 0 0

Sandy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shinoda 10.002 04074 0 0

Hollywood 65.26 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Streisand 02.533 04075 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  165 SCT:  71
GG 82.56 11 2 2 53NQ 1 0Berman 02.0018 08076 0 0

Ziggy 47.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Krol 03.4819 08078 0 0

Rufus 62.70 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Hughey 02.6321 08080 0 0

Lexie 58.22 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Szakacs 02.8323 08083 0 0

Morgan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0020 08079 0 0

Crysta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marsh 00.0022 08081 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  171 SCT:  70
Frankie 43.93 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hansen 03.8965 12097 100 26

Oliver 53.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNeil 03.1861 12086 100 16

Mitzi 57.60 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Suttner 02.9763 12092 100 12

Bolt 53.95 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 03.1760 12084 0 0

Whiskey 45.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schroeder 03.7462 12091 0 0

Buddy 61.52 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Watkins 02.7864 12096 0 0

Griffin 55.43 0 0 1 10NQ 0 1Puro 03.0867 12099 0 0

Kramer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berman 00.0066 12098 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  67
Rocky 47.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Frejomil II 03.69101 16107 100 19

Pierce 55.73 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kennedy 03.1899 16101 100 11

Lexi 55.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Alberti 03.17108 16366 100 11

Kohl 56.37 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gradwell 03.14105 16113 100 10

Cody 63.92 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Uppal 02.77102 16108 0 0

Poppet 40.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisner 04.39103 16109 0 0

Sassafras 57.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnson 03.09106 16115 0 0

Taya 48.64 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Andrews 03.6497 16118 0 0

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.0098 16100 0 0

Willow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kipin Acerra 00.00100 16105 0 0

Kelsey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Allen 00.00104 16110 0 0

Lonnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lembo 00.00107 16120 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  71
Ganesha 48.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.63157 20124 100 22

Cashmere 54.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Krzysko 03.26161 20129 100 16

Scarlet 58.05 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coppola 03.05159 20127 100 12

Smokey 58.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Schmitt 03.03156 20121 100 12

Hank 48.52 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Westcott 03.65158 20126 0 0
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Fuzzle Wuzzle 61.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Diaz 02.87160 20128 0 0

Mickey 54.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhard 03.25162 20131 0 0

J'Fa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wallace 10.00164 20134 0 0

Brody 52.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 03.40165 20135 0 0

Sally 56.72 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Buzhaker 03.12166 20136 0 0

Max Fats 43.54 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hughes 04.07167 20137 0 0

Tembi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00163 20132 0 0
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